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Garden Club Council Key Events 2016-2017

September 1 (Thursday) Beautification Grant Applications Due
September 12 (Monday) Advisory Board Meeting - 10:00 am in the Education Building at Reynolda 

Village
September 15 (Thursday) Council Meeting for Presidents, Reps and Advisory Board members - 10:00 

am in the Education Building at Reynolda Village
September 20 (Tuesday) Deadline for yearbooks to be turned into the Garden Club of North Carolina 

for judging (Optional)
September 20 (Tuesday) Deadline to sign up to clerk at the Dixie Classic Fair
September 30 (Friday) Dixie Classic Fair Flower Show #1 
September 30 (Friday) ”Best of the Best” Forms Due to the Garden Club of North Carolina 

(optional)
October 1 (Saturday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Big Sweep
October 2 (Sunday) Garden Boutique Fall Open House, 1:00-5:00 pm
October 5 (Wednesday) Dixie Classic Fair Flower Show #2 
October 12-14 (Wed-Fri) Stationery Event at the Garden Boutique at Reynolda Village - Appointments 

will be available
October 15 (Saturday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Community Roots Day
October 20 (Thursday) District 4 Meeting for the Garden Club Council of North Carolina in 

Lexington, NC -- Includes Club Presidents
November 1 (Thursday) Beautification Grant Applications due
November 14 (Monday) Advisory Board Meeting - 10:00 am in the Education Building at Reynolda 

Village
November 17 (Thursday) Council Meeting for Presidents, Reps and Advisory Board members - 10:00 

am in the Education Building at Reynolda Village
November 17 (Thursday) Plant Sale Kick-off - First day to order geraniums and ferns
November 17-18 (Th/Fr) Holiday Open House at the Garden Boutique at Reynolda Village
December 1 (Thursday) Garden Club of North Carolina Award Applications Due
January 1 (Sunday) Beautification Grant Applications Due
January 17 (Tuesday) Advisory Board Meeting - 10:00 am in the Education Building at Reynolda 

Village. Please note this meeting is on Tuesday due to MLK day.
January 17-19 (Tues-Thurs) Winter Sale at the Garden Boutique at Reynolda Village
January 19 (Thursday) Council Meeting for Presidents, Reps and Advisory Board members - 10:00 

am in the Education Building at Reynolda Village
February 2-4 (Thurs-Sat) Valentine’s Card & Artist Event at the Garden Boutique at Reynolda Village
February 6 (Monday) Last day to order geraniums and ferns from the Plant Sale
March 1 (Wednesday) Beautification Grant Applications Due
March 13 (Monday) Celebration Lunch Tickets Go On Sale on Eventbrite and at the Garden 

Boutique
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March 13 (Monday) Advisory Board Meeting - 10:00 am in the Education Building at Reynolda 
Village

March 16 (Thursday) Council Meeting for Presidents, Reps and Advisory Board members - 10:00 
am in the Education Building at Reynolda Village

March 23 (Thursday) Arbor Day Celebration - Volunteers needed to bag trees to give to Winston-
Salem/Forsyth County school students

March 23-25 (Thurs-Sat) Easter/Spring Event at the Garden Boutique at Reynolda Village
March 31 (Friday) GCC dues deadline
April 1 (Saturday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Great American Clean-up
April 3 (Monday) Last day to Sign-up to Work at the Plant Sale 
April 3 (Monday) Applications for the Wava Howard and Nancy D. Sherk Awards are due
April 17-21 (Mon-Fri) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Clean & Green Judging
April 21 (Friday) Plant Sale Set-up Day
April 22 (Saturday) Plant Sale
April 26 (Wednesday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Volunteer Sponsor Celebration
May 1 (Monday) Beautification Grant Applications Due by 5:00 pm
May 4-6 (Thurs-Sat) Summer Open House at the Garden Boutique at Reynolda Village
May 11 (Thursday) Last day to buy tickets for the Celebration Lunch
May 15 (Monday) Advisory Board Meeting - 10:00 am in the Education Building at Reynolda 

Village
May 18 (Thursday) Celebration Lunch -- all GCC members are invited!
June 28 (Wednesday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Flower Bed Judging
August 15 (Tuesday) Garden Club Council Scholarship Applications are Due
September 1 (Friday) Deadline to enter the 2017 Dixie Classic Fair
August 28-September 15 Yearbook Committee Updating the Garden Club Council Yearbook -- Club 

Presidents and Reps will be asked to help update contact info for their clubs
October 7 (Saturday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Big Sweep
October 14 (Saturday) Keep Winston-Salem Beautiful/Community Roots Day


